Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 09/28/2022    1 of 3
FEATURES
• LED Type - Philips or Osram
• Power Supply - Meanwell

Hexagon Fully Prismatic Optics with performance packages up to 97,500 lumens, provides excellent
uniformity and glare control resulting in excellent visibility. The luminaire has multiple roadway
lighting distributions designed to maximize spacing while meeting stringent IES RP-8-21 guidelines for
average uniformity and veiling luminance. Dependable Meanwell HLG/HVG Drivers & patented thermal
convection heat sink, insures that these fixtures will perform maintenance free for 100,000 hours or more.
VENUS HIGH MAST ROADWAY & AREA LIGHTING
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMENS VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE CCT LPW DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-HDVHM-210W 210W 29,400 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90v 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 140 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-240W 240W 33,600 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 140 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-320W 320W 44,800 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 140 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-475W 475W 66,500 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 140 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-570W 570W 79,800 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 140 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-630W 630W 85,000 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 135 0-10V 2 No
ECO-HDVHM-750W 750W 97,500 120-277 or 277-480VAC 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 60˚, 90˚ 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 130 0-10V 2 No
VENUS HIGH MAST ROADWAY & AREA LIGHTING
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy up to 140 lm/W
Luminous Flux up to 97,500 lumens